589
649
667
608
699
642
715
673
588
655
695
656
594
607
653
670
747
745
677
560
561
676
648
682
590
662
639

Allport, Luke-Pluto

Amadeo, Jackie-John Lemon

Anson, Liana-Primos Charo (Kodi)
Baker, Brooke-October Hill Capella
Baker, Kendall-Demitasse

Bell, Brittney-Salient 1st

Bell, Kate-Daphne AS

Berkvens, Skyler-By The Grace Of God
Berry, Anna-Nocturne’s Luna

Bigby, Charlotte-DaVinci 1st

Bishop, Julie-Malibu Knight

Bledsoe, Darian-Reba

Block, Amber-Ghost Of Gray

Bollich, Ellie-Tomboy

Boutte, Madelyn-Baltimore Boots
Boutte, Megan-Ruby Bonanza

Bowles, Angela-Rocktop Dreamer
Bradley, Kendall-Lil Jet Setter
Bradshaw, Stephanie-Sunny’s Secret 1st
Braslau, Tess-First Adventure

Breaux, Nicole-That’ll Do The 1st
Brown, Kate-Monet the Ponet

Brown, Rebecca-Lucky Imagamblingman
Brown, Rebecca-Risky with Whiskey
Burk, Jennifer-Fyrst Hooligan

Burk, Jennifer-Jack in the Pulpit
Burkhardt, Caroline-All That Hoopla
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744
587
610
679
732
752
615
625
551
672
705
668
657
616
733
632
681
686
568
654
716
749
637
701
685
731
743

Burkhardt, Stephanie-Salieri
Burnette, Isabelle-Highlander
Caflisch, Brittney-When Stars Align
Carney, Katie-Tuie’s Image

Carter, Caroline-Ice Lion

Carter, Kelly-My Mexico
Cavanaugh, Madeline-Dublin Da'bet
Chalman, Kaylyn-Toby Wan

Clark, Mary-Rocky Mancini
Conner, Kaitlyn-Windchill

Corlett, Noreen-Bay Breeze
Cottrell, Teague-Special Cargo
Cozart, Cassie-Viola

Craig, Addie-King Afton

Crowell, Carson-Levity

Culver, Cameron-Praise On

Daigle, Avery-Fernhills Tick the Box
Dawson, Sarah-DPH Kontiki

Day, Janae-Hop To it

Day, Magin-Eldon’s Sara

Dealcuaz, Debra-Fernhill Flyer
Deisler, Caitlin-Valid Zar

Deisler, Caitlin-Fame Monster
Delacruz, Briana-Alleged Waki
Diemer, Camille-I’ve Got Sunshine
Dillard, Ellis-Normandys’s Coles' Clover
Dillard, Georgia-Galileo WP
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556
690
698
717
750
636
573
626
633
706
651
665
748
571
644
683
709
603
582
580
692
562
574
577
757
567
563

Doerge, Anne-Glenlords Crimson Tyton
Doughty-Hume, Ellen-Breakin’ All the Rules
Doughty-Hume, Ellen-Salic Hellraiser 1st
Doughty-Hume, Ellen-Summer’s Due
Doughty-Hume, Ellen-Through Osmosis
Doughty-Hume, Ellen-Two Step Program
Dowdy, Ashley-Majestic Tango
Eisenman, Avery-MDS Marigold 1st
Engle, Cate- Armoni

Eykamp, Kadi-Ole Boy 1st

Fatehdin, Hannah-Rios Rodianna
Fatehdin, Kamran-Native Black Label
Fenton, Reilly-Roma

Finley, Maci-Voodoos Lil Leaguer

Fiore, Grace-Deanfield’s Calamity Jamie
Fletcher, Eugenia-Nimbus 2000

Fletcher, Henley-Goody Two Shoes
Garbarino, Samantha-Sebastian’s Heart
Garrett, Alexa-Say Goodbye To Hollywood
Gogel, Audra-Abbott

Green, Carol-Farley Kildare

Gruss, Kelli-Lil Miss Thing

Gunter, Marlee-Wi-Serina

Hackett, Luciana-Hot Shot

Hallgren, Greta-Elianna

Hamilton, Kelsey-Astronomer

Harris, Brooke-On The Rocks
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593
726
693
619
646
564
617
575
611
755
624
703
595
555
661
708
753
734
710
663
687
581
558
666
719
702
724

Hassig, Kelsey-Roscommon Monday Morning SBNR

Hatley, Nicole-Biscotti 1st

Hatley, Nicole-High Class 1st

Herod, Rachel-Fyrst Link

Hilton, Ava-Warrior Dash

Holliday, Lindsay-Numba One Stunna
Hollwarth, Julia-Blyth’s Denver Air
Honeycutt, Elizabeth-Jos Baco

Jackson, Emily-Southern Reserve ERE

Jefferson, Olivia-FGF Flannery
Jennings, Mallory-Monster’s Inc
Jensen, Kenna-Gowiene

Jesse, Aurelia-Plain Brown Wrap
Johnson, Aspyn-Deva

Johnson, Chloe-I Spy HX

Johnson, Karis-Holly Hill Riverdance
Johnson, Rebecca-Mr. Remington 1st
Jost, Lauren-WT Dragonfly
Kaufman, Sarah-Cache River
Kaugars, Daina-Atruo

Kaugars, Daina-Sahara Skye
Kellermann, Quidley-Stillwater King
Keltner, Sarah-Briteman

King, Taryn-Canwestillbefriends

Klunick, Avery-Pisco Sour

Kornak, Anne-Double Rivers Spinnaker

Kruse, Karen-Shake and Bake
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718
671
740
638
592
602
697
596
569
756
664
684
591
696
629
669
735
680
597
623
601
550
630
720
727
739
548

Lafleur, Reagan-Larcot Z

LeBlanc, Amanda-Santa Fe Kid

Lee, Reagan-Raphael

Lee, Reagan-Too Pretty to Work- Bella
Letcher, Katherine-Rendition
Levesque, Carrie-Mardi Gras

Lewis, Jennifer-Eilish Spring
Locklear, Casey-FLS Major Bounce
Lowe, Makenzie-Addie Okie
Madden, Caroline-Kilpatrick Orlanda
Manners, Ann-PVA Splash O Skippity
Markham, Jennifer-Everything’s Jake
Marullo, Trisha-Wine Country
McAllister, Lida-Mighty Spicy
McCarter, Christine-Glenlord’s Laralie
McClain, Eleanor-Snickers

McCombs , Chloe-Roxie Rococco
McCombs, Peyton-Baron Von Snoot
McCue, Alicia-Bargain Socks
McDonald, Stella-Abendgold

McGee, Nancy-Made It In Style 1st
McLeod, Erin-My Maria

Meacham, Savannah-Silverton

Miller, Haley-Mr. Melvin

Miller, Hannah-Dynamic Knight
Miller, Kendall-Elliott GS

Mitchell, Hannah-Tinkerlane

TH
INTRO-B
JTR

OBN
SBNR
SBNR
NH
SBNR
JNR

PR
INTRO-B
ON
SBNR
NH

OBN
INTRO-B
ON
SNR-B
SBNR
JBNR-A
SBNR
SNR-A
JBNR-A
JTR

TH

JTR
SNR-A



713
691
730
579
652
694
553
618
741
737
650
678
559
728
620
634
628
658
688
725
742
660
613
552
584
729
712

Montana, Lexi-Lincoln

Morris, Maggie-Trump Lion

Muntz, Livy-The Manager

Niebur, Peyton-Kozan

Niehues, Christy-Oh My Sweet Carolina
Niehues, Christy-Flight School
Noetzel, Moira-Redemption

Norman, Julie-La Sonrisa

Norman, Julie-Pax Orbis 1st

Null, Madeline-Revin’ It Up
O'Connell, Namara-Herbie Hotwheels
Olsan, Minou-Jockamo Z

Page, Hannah-WHF Wilhelmina

Page, Simone-Shamelessly Shy 1st
Partridge, Lynne-Cassander Z 1st
Perry, Lolly-orange Crush

Peters, Sophia-Champagne

Petro, Ally-Dragonfly RC

Phillips, Genna-Deanfield Disney
Phillips, Georgia-Joeys Reward

Pierce, Anna-River King

Pittman, Sasha-DeLorean

Porter, Claire-Sunny Cide Bay

Pound, Sherry-Gestalt

Proctor, Emma-Fernhill Doctor Watson
Rahe, Camdyn-Fashion Forward
Rickman, Melissa-Malachi Constant 1st
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751
700
754
746
738
659
557
572
736
647
707
643
606
612
645
585
609
599
640
722
586
576
674
758
675
631
583

Rickman, Melissa-Hashmark
Roof-Wages, Erin-Semisonic Rembrandt 1st
Ross, Hannah-Don’t Be Alarmed
Rumbaugh, Marilyn-The Red Douglas
Scher, Molly-Free and Easy

Schnake, Kacy-Appealing Style
Schultz, Nicole-Cavalier All Dun
Searcy, Brooks-FE Chiara Mia

Seidel, Kelsey-Finesse

Smart, Kinley-Meika

Snell, Madeleine-Flagmount’s Rebel
Snyder, Elle-You Have A Friend In Me
Sons, Renee-Little Man

Speer, Rebecca-Heather

Staton, Ava-Sweet as Pie

Stegeman, Connor-Quincy

Stroud, Annie Pearl-Super Sleuth
Tatum, Ashley-Keltic Centina

Taylor, Ava-Adhemar

Taylor, Jody-Zippin Free

Thompson, Grace-Excessive Assault
Tiberg, Taylor-Valedictorian 1st
Tovar, Kyla-Moylough Dapple 1st
Turner, Kisten-Merging

Uselding, Jaeli-My Little Rebel
Vandiver, Ruby-Oliver

Vanselous, Ava-Genesis
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723
554
565
622
614
721
641
635
689
570
549
621
714
627
704
600

Vello, Laura-Brassy

Viggiano, Cheryl-Pegasus Princess
Walden, Emily-Doneraile Star

Walling, Katherine-somestarsomewhere
Whitt, Maddison-Gideon

Wickman, McKinsey-Lassban Royal Minstrel
Willis, Kylee-Saw My Magic Talent
Willnow, Ashton-Titan Charisma

Willnow, Ashton-CMF Rembrandt

Wilson, Madeleine-Baltimore

Wilson, Madeleine-Mozart’s Symphony 1st
Wing, Carmen-Max’s Savannah Rocket
Wuollet, Jennifer-Into The Rush

Yoder, Annah-Dobby

Young, Laura-Two Out Rally

Zweig, Anna-Calahan
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